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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00

+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

+ Brandalise Pierre (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

+ Fahrni Jules (2007) 10.00

1 d Philipona Célia (2007) 10.00
+ Bah Laurena (2007) 10.00

1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

1 c Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 d Nussbaum Liam (2006) 9.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

1 e Marchand Nolan (2006) 9.75
+ Chervaz Rémy (2006) 9.75

1 f Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 g Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 9.75

1 h Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 9.75

1 i Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 j Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75

1 k Berset Romain (2006) 9.75
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75

2 a Rosat Julien (2006) 8.75
- Bapst Marco (2006) 8.75

2 b Bapst Marco (2006) 8.75
- Rosat Julien (2006) 8.75

3 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

3 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

3 c Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

3 d Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

3 e Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

3 f Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaum Liam (2006) 8.50

3 g Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

3 h Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 i Fahrni Jules (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

3 j Chervaz Rémy (2006) 8.50
o Marchand Nolan (2006) 8.50

3 k Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

3 l Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

3 m Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

3 n Bah Laurena (2007) 8.50
o Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

+ Rouiller Marc (2005) 10.00

1 d Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 e Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

1 f Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Julien (2005) 10.00

1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Rouiller Marc (2005) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.75

1 c Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 d Nösberger Valentin (2005) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Yanis (2005) 9.75

1 e Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75
+ Wicht Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 f Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Brandalise Lucien (2005) 9.75

1 g Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
+ Dyens Florian (2005) 9.75

2 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
- Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.75

2 b Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.75
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

3 a Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

3 b Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

3 c Wicht Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

3 d Vuagniaux Yanis (2005) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

3 e Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

3 f Rouiller Marc (2005) 8.50
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50

3 g Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

3 h Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

3 i Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

3 j Dyens Florian (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

3 k Brandalise Lucien (2005) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

3 l Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 10.00

+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 10.00

+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00

1 d Orlacchio Francesco (2004) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 e Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

1 f Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

1 g Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ Roux Flavien (2004) 10.00

1 h Andrié Timaël (2004) 10.00
+ Bigler Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 9.75

1 b Rytz Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Currat Steve (2004) 9.75

1 c Pfister Nicolas (2004) 9.75
+ Pythoud Timothy (2004) 9.75

1 d Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.75
+ Bigler Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 e Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

1 f Dupuis Théo (2004) 9.75
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75

2 a Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75
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2 b Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75

3 a Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

3 b Pythoud Timothy (2004) 8.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

3 c Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

3 d Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.50

3 e Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

3 f Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 g Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

3 h Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

3 i Currat Steve (2004) 8.50
o Rytz Joel (2004) 8.50

3 j Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

3 k Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

3 l Bigler Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

3 m Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Orlacchio Francesco (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003
1 a Zürcher Yves (2003) 10.00

+ Mora Adrien (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00

+ Losey Loïc (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

+ Genoud Maxime (2003) 10.00

1 d Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Ochsner Julian (2003) 10.00

1 e Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00

1 f Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 10.00

1 g Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

1 h Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00
+ Luvisotto Marco (2003) 10.00

1 i Berthet Adrien (2003) 10.00
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Genoud Maxime (2003) 9.75

1 c Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.75

1 d Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 9.75

1 e Aegerter Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75

2 a Maire Bastien (2003) 8.75
- Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75

2 b Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75
- Maire Bastien (2003) 8.75

3 a Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

3 b Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

3 c Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50

3 d Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

3 e Mora Adrien (2003) 8.50
o Zürcher Yves (2003) 8.50

3 f Luvisotto Marco (2003) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

3 g Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Bongni Matthias (2003) 8.50

3 h Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

3 i Genoud Maxime (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

3 j Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

3 k Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

3 l Brandalise Jean (2003) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

3 m Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50
o Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002
1 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00

+ Martin Marius (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Richard Nathan (2002) 10.00

+ Dyens Melvin (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Niederberger Sascha (2002) 10.00

+ Khalil Manuel (2002) 10.00

1 d Macuglia Elie (2002) 10.00
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

1 e Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00
+ Loretan Lars (2002) 10.00

1 f Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00
+ Rod Yannick (2002) 10.00

1 g Begg Colin (2002) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 10.00

1 a Waser Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 b Wahli Lucas (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Reto (2002) 9.75

1 c Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75

1 d Marti Philipp (2002) 9.75
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 e Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75

1 f Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75

1 g Forestier Arthur (2002) 9.75
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 9.75

1 h Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.75
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75

1 i Bard Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75

1 j Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Collaud Romain (2002) 9.75

2 a Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75

2 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75
- Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

3 a Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Marti Philipp (2002) 8.50

3 b Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

3 c Schmid Reto (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

3 d Rod Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

3 e Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Macuglia Elie (2002) 8.50

3 f Martin Marius (2002) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

3 g Loretan Lars (2002) 8.50
o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50

3 h Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.50

3 i Khalil Manuel (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50

3 j Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50
o Bard Mathias (2002) 8.50

3 k Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50
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3 l Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

3 m Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

3 n Dyens Melvin (2002) 8.50
o Richard Nathan (2002) 8.50

3 o Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.50
o Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.50

3 p Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

3 q Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 8.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 a Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Vernez Lucas (2001) 10.00

+ Rouiller Adrien (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00

+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 d Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Curchod Alan (2001) 10.00

1 e Marchand Yannick (2001) 10.00
+ Oberson Julien (2001) 10.00

1 f Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

1 g Deillon Jérôme (2001) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Rodin (2001) 10.00

1 h Bättig Gilles (2001) 10.00
+ Dumas Olivier (2001) 10.00

1 i Aregger Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Kroner Thomas (2001) 10.00

1 a Tornare Paul (2001) 9.75
+ Pollmann Louis (2001) 9.75

1 b Pürro David (2001) 9.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 c Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75
+ Maire Colin (2001) 9.75

1 d Buntschu Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Frey Alexi (2001) 9.75

1 e Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Julier Tobias (2001) 9.75

2 a Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.75
- Menoud Liam (2001) 8.75

2 b Menoud Liam (2001) 8.75
- Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.75

3 a Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Pürro David (2001) 8.50

3 b Rouiller Adrien (2001) 8.50
o Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50

3 c Pollmann Louis (2001) 8.50
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50

3 d Oppliger Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50

3 e Oberson Julien (2001) 8.50
o Marchand Yannick (2001) 8.50

3 f Nussbaum Rodin (2001) 8.50
o Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.50

3 g Maire Colin (2001) 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

3 h Kroner Thomas (2001) 8.50
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.50

3 i Julier Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

3 j Frey Alexi (2001) 8.50
o Buntschu Andreas (2001) 8.50

3 k Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50
o Bättig Gilles (2001) 8.50

3 l Despont Steven (2001) 8.50
o Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50

3 m Curchod Alan (2001) 8.50
o Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50

3 n Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

3 o Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000
1 a Perroud Lary (2000) 10.00

+ Vaucher Rémy (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00

+ Carrel Martin (2000) 10.00

 
1 c Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00

+ Pinard Robin (2000) 10.00

1 d Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Würsch Tom (2000) 10.00

1 e Friedly Luca (2000) 10.00
+ Bühler Kilian (2000) 10.00

1 a Winzeler Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Cook Robin (2000) 9.75

1 b Perrenoud Liam (2000) 9.75
+ Despont Loic (2000) 9.75

1 c Ochsner Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 d Gander Benjamin (2000) 9.75
+ Charrière Simon (2000) 9.75

1 e Achermann Severin (2000) 9.75
+ Gutknecht Alain (2000) 9.75

2 a Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.75
- Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.75

2 b Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.75
- Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75

2 c Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.75
- Heller Basil (2000) 8.75

2 d Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75
- Cottier Marco (2000) 8.75

2 e Heller Basil (2000) 8.75
- Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.75

2 f Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.75
- Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.75

2 g Graf Bruno (2000) 8.75
- Bard Thomas (2000) 8.75

2 h Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
- Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.75

2 i Cottier Marco (2000) 8.75
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75

2 j Bard Thomas (2000) 8.75
- Graf Bruno (2000) 8.75

2 k Despont Loic (2000) 8.75
o Perrenoud Liam (2000) 8.75

3 a Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50

3 b Würsch Tom (2000) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

3 c Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

3 d Pinard Robin (2000) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

3 e Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50
o Achermann Severin (2000) 8.50

3 f Cook Robin (2000) 8.50
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50

3 g Charrière Simon (2000) 8.50
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50

3 h Carrel Martin (2000) 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

3 i Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.50
o Friedly Luca (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999
1 a Pürro Christian (1999) 10.00

+ Emery Jérémy (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 10.00

+ Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00

 
1 c Egger Pierre (1999) 10.00

+ Ott Matthias (1999) 10.00

1 d Cotting Fabien (1999) 10.00
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00

1 e Colò Kilian (1999) 10.00
+ Marti Christoph (1999) 10.00

1 f Burgy Matt (1999) 10.00
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 10.00
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1 g Aubert Quentin (1999) 10.00
+ Egger Fabio (1999) 10.00

1 a Schwyn Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Menoud Timothée (1999) 9.75

1 b Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.75
+ Vaucher Rémy (1999) 9.75

1 c Frei Hanspeter (1999) 9.75
+ Jaquier Théo (1999) 9.75

1 d Esseiva Olivier (1999) 9.75
+ Bossert Damian (1999) 9.75

1 e Délitroz Lucien (1999) 9.75
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 9.75

2 a Erb Vincent (1999) 8.75
- Buchs Julien (1999) 8.75

2 b Buchs Julien (1999) 8.75
- Erb Vincent (1999) 8.75

3 a Vaucher Rémy (1999) 8.50
o Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.50

3 b Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 8.50
o Cotting Fabien (1999) 8.50

3 c Ott Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50

3 d Menoud Timothée (1999) 8.50
o Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50

3 e Marti Christoph (1999) 8.50
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50

3 f Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 8.50
o Burgy Matt (1999) 8.50

3 g Joliat Léo (1999) 8.50
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50

3 h Jaquier Théo (1999) 8.50
o Frei Hanspeter (1999) 8.50

3 i Hirs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Délitroz Lucien (1999) 8.50

3 j Emery Jérémy (1999) 8.50
o Pürro Christian (1999) 8.50

3 k Egger Fabio (1999) 8.50
o Aubert Quentin (1999) 8.50

3 l Bossert Damian (1999) 8.50
o Esseiva Olivier (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998
1 a Zosso Fabian (1998) 10.00

+ Fuchs Yannick (1998) 10.00

 
1 b Waser Raphael (1998) 10.00

+ Barras François (1998) 10.00

 
1 c Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) 10.00

+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00

1 d Heiniger Luca (1998) 10.00
+ Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 10.00

1 e Berger Dilan (1998) 10.00
+ Steiner Pirmin (1998) 10.00

1 f Berger Alan (1998) 10.00
+ Martin Jérémy (1998) 10.00

1 a Rentsch Christian (1998) 9.75
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 9.75

1 b Rappo Yann (1998) 9.75
+ Hochuli Samuel (1998) 9.75

1 c Kurmann Toni (1998) 9.75
+ Hayoz Paul (1998) 9.75

1 d Dorsaz Théo (1998) 9.75
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 9.75

1 e Ambühl Joel (1998) 9.75
+ Balimann Fabian (1998) 9.75

2 Fuchs Yannick (1998) 8.75
o Zosso Fabian (1998) 8.75

3 a Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50
o Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.50

3 b Steiner Pirmin (1998) 8.50
o Berger Dilan (1998) 8.50

3 c Nori Alessandro (1998) 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) 8.50

3 d Nori Adriano (1998) 8.50
o Dorsaz Théo (1998) 8.50

3 e Martin Jérémy (1998) 8.50
o Berger Alan (1998) 8.50

3 f Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 8.50
o Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.50

3 g Hochuli Samuel (1998) 8.50
o Rappo Yann (1998) 8.50

3 h Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.50
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

3 i Barras François (1998) 8.50
o Waser Raphael (1998) 8.50

3 j Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50

Jahrgang 1997
1 a Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 9.75

+ Schöpfer Dio (1997) 9.75

 
1 b Pellet Adrian (1997) 9.75

+ Roux Dimitri (1997) 9.75

 
1 c Duplan Steve (1997) * 9.75

+ Bühler Patrice (1997) 9.75

1 d Dufey Gil (1997) 9.75
+ Pellet Adrian (1997) 9.75

1 e Derron Julien (1997) 9.75
+ Varone Luc (1997) 9.75

2 a Pürro Tobias (1997) 8.75
- Burgy Frank (1997) 8.75

2 b Burgy Frank (1997) 8.75
- Pürro Tobias (1997) 8.75

3 a Varone Luc (1997) 8.50
o Derron Julien (1997) 8.50

3 b Schöpfer Dio (1997) 8.50
o Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 8.50

3 c Roux Dimitri (1997) 8.50
o Pellet Adrian (1997) 8.50

3 d Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.50
o 8.50

3 e Bühler Patrice (1997) 8.50
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


